Copyright©2013 www.mg-domestics.co.uk All Rights Reserved. Designated trademarks & brands are the property of their respective owners. Web site designed & built by SMA WEB DESIGN

FAST RESPONSE

Mobile Version

Home-Mobile Copyright©2013 www.mg-domestics.co.uk All Rights Reserved. Designated trademarks & brands are the property of their respective owners. Web site by sma  Web Designs

The information below is supplied by BEKO.

List of affected Beko 6KG & 7KG Condenser TumbleDryers

List of affected Gas Cookers before 2009

HOOVER Product Recall:

Frost Free Fridge Freezers

Models Affected:

HNC6185W, HNC6185WE, HNC6200A, HNC6185WE, HNC6200WE, HNC6185AE.


These were produced between August 2011 & August 2012.

If you have one of these appliances please contact

Freephone: 08081 780516 for further advice.

Important Safety Notice

(Risk of Fire)

Please check your appliance

Affected Model numbers:

CA 5411 FFS/FFW/FFX

CA 7014 FFX

CA 7015 FFW/FFS/FFX

CDA 539 FS/FW/FX

CDA 543 FS/FW/FX

CDA 645 FW

CDA 647 FS/FW

CDA 648 FS/FW

CDA 653 FS/FW/FX

CDA 659 FS

CDA 751 FS/FX

CDA 752 FS/FW/FX

CS 460 FF/FFS/FFW/FFSD

CS 461 FFW/FFS

CSA 4706 FFX

CSB 4606 FFSD/FFS/FFW

BEKO. DCG8511WLPG

BEKO. DCG8511PLW

BEKO.  DG581LWP

LEISURE.  CM10NRK

         “          CM10NRC

         “          AL6NDW

         “          CM101NRCP

         “          CM101NRKP

FLAVEL.  DCGAP5LS

         “       AP5LDWP

         “       AP5LDW

         “       AP5LDSP

FLAVEL Milano ML5NDS

HOME       TOP #Top Home

Importantant Safety Notice

(Risk of Fire)

Please check your appliance

BOSCH Product Recall

The control panel on some Bosch dishwashers can overheat and may lead to a fire.

This recall also affects Neff and Siemens dishwashers as well.


Please Click on the link below for more info’

http://www.recalluk.com/latest/bosch-dishwasher-recall-2011.aspx

Please come back to us when you have checked the information.


Just in case you are not sure, check out the wiring above. Scroll down to more Safety Information

HOTPOINT DISHWASHER IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTICE

Please read the safety notices.

Hotpoint FDW20/FDW60/FDW65A dishwashers

Hotpoint are aware of a small number of cases of dishwashers where an electrical component has failed. This may lead to overheating and in rare cases a potential fire hazard. Our absolute priority is to locate and modify every dishwasher that is affected.
If you own a Hotpoint FDW20/ FDW60/ FDW65A dishwasher manufactured between June 2006 and March 2007, with the affected serial numbers (as per the box below) and sold in the UK:

What to do.

To check if you own an affected product:
• When checking firstly as a precaution, make sure it is turned off and disconnected from the wall socket.
• Check the model and serial number of your Hotpoint dishwasher. These can be found on a sticker on the inside of the door as outlined below.
• The serial number is 9 digits long, if the first 5 digits are between S/N 60601 and S/N 70331 your appliance is affected.
• If repaired recently by Hotpoint and there is a green sticker on the inside of the door, then the machine has already been repaired.
• If your product is affected please call our dedicated Customer Service line 08448 910094.
• Or you can contact us via a dedicated email address: fdw@hotpoint.co.uk
• You can also check online at: www.hotpointservice.co.uk/fdw
• We will arrange to visit your home and make a free of charge repair.

Customer Service Line:  08448 910094   

Monday to Friday – 8am to 6.30pm  Saturday – 8.30am to 5.30pm  

Sunday – 9.30am to 3.30pm

THIS INFORMATION IS FROM THE BEKO WEB SITE.

Product Safety Notices: Important Product Safety Notices February 2013

Beko sincerely regrets any incident linked to any of our products. We take safety very seriously, and when we do need to perform a corrective action, we try to inform all our customers as quickly and efficiently as possible. If you are concerned about your Beko product because of recent publicity, we would like to

re-assure you that the products mentioned are part of existing product modification programs.

They are as follows:

• 6kg and 7kg condenser Tumble Dryers manufactured from May-October 2012

• Frost-free Fridge Freezers manufactured from 2000 to 2006

• Gas Cookers manufactured before 2009

Please note: No other Beko products are currently affected.

If you are experiencing trouble getting through to our customer care line please click here on the link below.

http://www.beko.co.uk/Pg/ProductSafetyNotices

List of affected Beko Fridge Freezers